
Proposed Schedule of Dates for 2018/2019 
 
 
 Fall Term 2018 Winter Term 2019 
Classes Start Tuesday, September 4, 2018 

 
Monday, January 7, 2019 
 

Classes End Monday, December 3, 2018 
 

Friday, April 5, 2019 
 

Final Date to Register (Add) Monday, September 17, 2018 
 

Friday, January 18, 2019 
 

Study Break October 8-12, 2018 (October 
8 - Thanksgiving) 
 

Monday, February 18-22, 
2019 (February 18 - Family 
Day) 
 

Final Date to Withdrawal 
(Drop) 

Friday, November 9, 2018 
 

Friday, March 8, 2019 
(Winter Course) 
Friday, February 8, 2019 
(Year Long Course) 

Examinations December 6 -16, 2018 (two 
Sundays) 
 

April 8 -18, 2019 (One 
Sunday) 
 

Examination Contingency 
Date 

Monday, December 17, 2018 
 

Saturday, April 20, 2019* 
 

Final Marks Due Friday, December 21, 2018 
 

Friday, April 26, 2019 
 

Convocation  Friday, May 31, 2019 & 
Saturday, June 1, 2019 
(Thunder Bay) 
Saturday, June 6, 2019 
(Orillia)  
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